
Date Speaker Coord Greeter RI Theme & Guest Speaker Topic

Jul Speaker Coord
Intro of New Rotary Year & 

Officers Month

7/2/2019 Cindy Robertson

2019/2020 Club President Tammy 
Kaufman 3rd QTR Club Assembly - 

open discussion
New Rotary Club Year!  80 years !!!

Rotary Connects the World 

7/9/2019
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY PARK CLEAN UP - WATER TREES

7/16/2019 Rob Sachs & Mike Baxter
(Board Meeting 11am-Noon)
Guest speaker: Lora Helmer ShelterBox

7/23/2019 Betsy Smith Guest speaker: Janeal Boreen WGAP / Food Bank

7/30/2019 Travis Cieloha

Guest speaker:  
Brendan Norman and Ericka 
Bingham Mt Adams Institute

Aug Speaker Coord Rotary Membership Month
8/6/2019 Brian Griffin Guest speaker:  Eric Bosler Master Gardeners

8/13/2019
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY

8/20/2019 Bill Paulsen

(Board Meeting 11am-Noon)
Club meeting guest speaker:  Joel 
Madsen, Mid Columbia Housing 
Authority White Salmon assisted living

8/27/2019 Carl McNew
Guest speaker:  Community 
Conversations Comprehensive Plan update for the city

Sep Speaker Coord Basic Education & Literacy Month

9/3/2019
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY Choose your own adventure!

9/10/2019 Travis Cieloha
(Board Meeting 11am-Noon)
Guest speaker:  Bruce Bolme Cohousing

9/17/2019 Pam Zachary-Morneault RYE - Rebound Student Presentation Bowen Durkee
9/20-

9/21/2020
NO CLUB MEETING - 
EVENT/FUNDRAISER

NO CLUB MEETING - 
EVENT/FUNDRAISER IT TAKES A VILLAGE (Saturday 9/21/19)

9/24/2019 Rob S. & Mike B Guest speaker: Sam Schwartz Pacific Coast Trail

Cindy Robertson

Cindy Robertson

Pam



Date Speaker Coord Greeter RI Theme & Guest Speaker Topic

Oct RI Theme & Coord
Economic-Community 
Development Month

10/1/2019 Karakee Chabotte RYE - Rebound Student Presentation Gabe Roth

10/8/2019
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY HWY CLEAN UP DAY!!!

10/15/2019 Hanet Holen

(Board Meeting 11am-Noon)
Robb Kimmes, Jonathan Blake, 

Elizabeth Vaivoda Skyline Hospital Update

10/22/2019 Karalee Chabotte RYE - Rebound Student Presentation Finn Coffin

10/29/2019 Jeff M.
4th QTR CLUB ASSEMBLY - open 
discussion

UpdateClub Business of Membership, 
Service Projects, and Fund-Raising

Nov Speaker Coord
Rotary International Foundation 

Month

11/5/2019 Betsy Smith
District 5100 Governor Diane 

Noriega The State of Rotary District 5100

11/12/2019 Roger Holen RYE - Rebound Student Presentation Chloe Hanks

11/19/2019 Jewel McKee
Board Meeting / 

CLUB TRF AUCTION CLUB FUNDRAISER

11/26/2019
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY SHOW YOUR THANKS

Dec Speaker Coord
Rotary Disease Prevention & 

Treatment Month POLIO PLUS

12/3/2019
NO CLUB MEETING - 

HOLIDAY DINNER
HOLIDAY DINNER - No Club 

Meeting Celebrate with our family and friends!
12/10/2019 Jonathan Blake Polio Video Presentation Video

12/17/2019 Doug Comstock
Board Meeting /

Holiday Tree of Joy Wrapping Day CLUB GRANT PROJECT
12/24/2019 NO CLUB MEETING Have a Happy Holiday
12/31/2019 NO CLUB MEETING Have a Safe and Happy New Year

None needed

None needed

None needed



Date Speaker Coord Greeter RI Theme & Guest Speaker Topic
Jan Speaker Coord Vocational Service Month

1/7/2020 Guest speaker: Jeff Baker Explaining the court system
1/14/2020 Guest speaker: Amanda Lawrence WSVEF

1/21/2020

Board Meeting / 
1st QTR CLUB ASSEMBLY - open 

discussion
Club Business of Membership, Service 

Projects, and Fund-Raising

1/28/2020
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY PERSONAL FINANCE CLASSES???

Feb Speaker Coord
Peace and Conflict Resolution 

Month
2/4/2020 Guest speaker: TBD

2/11/2020 Guest speaker: TBD

2/18/2020
Board Meeting /

CLUB OPERATIONS AUCTION Auctioneers - Donors of items

2/25/2020
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY SHOW YOUR THANKS
Mar Speaker Coord Water & Sanitation Month

3/3/2020 WSVSD Principal Presentation Craig McKee - Columbia High School

3/10/2020 WSVSD Principal Presentation
Todd McCauley, Whitson Elementary School 

& Jerry Lewis, WS District

3/17/2020

BOARD MEETING / 
SERVICE DAY - No Club 

Meeting
BOARD MEETING / 

SERVICE DAY - No Club Meeting SHOW YOUR THANKS

3/24/2020 WSVSD Principal Presentation
Brian Fraser, Wallace & Pricilla Stevenson 

Intermediate School
3/31/2020 WSVSD Principal Presentation Haley Ortega, Henkle Middle School

Janet Holen

Jonathan Blake

Jerry Lewis



Date Speaker Coord Greeter RI Theme & Guest Speaker Topic
Apr Speaker Coord Maternal & Child Health Month

4/7/2020 NO CLUB MEETING Spring Break Week
4/14/2020 RYE - Inbound Student Presentation Elif Okyay

4/21/2020

BOARD MEETING / 
SERVICE DAY - No Club 

Meeting
BOARD MEETING / 

SERVICE DAY - No Club Meeting HWY CLEAN UP
4/24-

4/25/2020 SERVICE 25th Annual Spring Clean Up!!!
4/28/2020 Guest speaker: TBD

May Speaker Coord Youth Service Month Rotary Youth Exchange @ Dist 5100 Conf
5/5/2020 RYE - Inbound Student Presentation Student TBD

5/12/2020 Guest speaker: TBD

5/19/2020

(Board Meeting 11am-Noon)
2nd QTR CLUB ASSEMBLY - open 

discussion
Club Business of Membership, Service 

Projects, and Fund-Raising

5/26/2020
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY TIKA MEMORIAL CLEANUP
Jun Speaker Coord Rotary Fellowship Month

6/2/2020 Guest speaker: TBD
6/9/2020 Guest speaker: TBD

6/16/2020
(Board Meeting 11am-Noon)
Club meeting guest speaker:

6/23/2020
NO CLUB MEETING - 

SERVICE DAY
NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE 

DAY SHOW YOUR THANKS

6/30/2020

CLUB INSTALLATION 
 PICNIC

No Lunchtime Meeting
CLUB INSTALLATION  PICNIC

No Lunchtime Meeting
Time: 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm @ Rhinegarten 

Park

Bill Whidden & Brian 
Griffin

Brad Roberts

Roger Holen



Date

Jul

7/2/2019

7/9/2019

7/16/2019
7/23/2019

7/30/2019
Aug

8/6/2019

8/13/2019

8/20/2019

8/27/2019

Sep

9/3/2019

9/10/2019

9/17/2019
9/20-

9/21/2020
9/24/2019

Contact Info Program Coord Comments

tamarakaufman@gmail.com

Lora Helmer
leslie@wgap.ws

Via Karalee

Cindy

Bob

Pam

Pam

Travis Cieloha

Pam



Date

Oct

10/1/2019

10/8/2019

10/15/2019

10/22/2019

10/29/2019

Nov

11/5/2019

11/12/2019

11/19/2019

11/26/2019

Dec

12/3/2019
12/10/2019

12/17/2019
12/24/2019
12/31/2019

Contact Info Program Coord Comments

Travis Cieloha

Chris Samuels

Jonathan Blake

Travis Cieloha

President Tammy Kaufman

President Tammy Kaufman

Travis Cieloha

President Tammy Kaufman

President Tammy Kaufman

President Tammy Kaufman



Date
Jan

1/7/2020
1/14/2020

1/21/2020

1/28/2020

Feb
2/4/2020

2/11/2020

2/18/2020

2/25/2020
Mar

3/3/2020

3/10/2020

3/17/2020

3/24/2020
3/31/2020

Contact Info Program Coord Comments

President Tammy Kaufman
Auctioneer - tba

Jerry Lewis will introduce

Jerry Lewis will introduce

Jerry Lewis will introduce



Date
Apr

4/7/2020
4/14/2020

4/21/2020
4/24-

4/25/2020
4/28/2020

May
5/5/2020

5/12/2020

5/19/2020

5/26/2020
Jun

6/2/2020
6/9/2020

6/16/2020

6/23/2020

6/30/2020

Contact Info Program Coord Comments

Travis Cieloha

Chris Samuels

Susan Baker

Travis Cieloha


