Date	Speaker Coord	Greeter	RI Theme & Guest Speaker	Торіс
Jul	Speaker Coord		Intro of New Rotary Year & Officers Month	
7/2/2019		Cindy Robertson	2019/2020 Club President Tammy Kaufman 3rd QTR Club Assembly - open discussion	New Rotary Club Year! 80 years !!! Rotary Connects the World
7/9/2019		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	PARK CLEAN UP - WATER TREES
7/16/2019	Cindy Robertson	Rob Sachs & Mike Baxter	(Board Meeting 11am-Noon) Guest speaker: Lora Helmer	ShelterBox
7/23/2019		Betsy Smith	Guest speaker: Janeal Boreen	WGAP / Food Bank
7/30/2019		Travis Cieloha	Guest speaker: Brendan Norman and Ericka Bingham	Mt Adams Institute
Aug	Speaker Coord		Rotary Membership Month	
8/6/2019		Brian Griffin	Guest speaker: Eric Bosler	Master Gardeners
8/13/2019		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	
8/20/2019	Cindy Robertson	Bill Paulsen	(Board Meeting 11am-Noon) Club meeting guest speaker: Joel Madsen, Mid Columbia Housing Authority	White Salmon assisted living
8/27/2019		Carl McNew	Guest speaker: Community Conversations	Comprehensive Plan update for the city
Sep	Speaker Coord		Basic Education & Literacy Month	
9/3/2019		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	Choose your own adventure!
9/10/2019		Travis Cieloha	(Board Meeting 11am-Noon) Guest speaker: Bruce Bolme	Cohousing
9/17/2019	Pam	Pam Zachary-Morneault	RYE - Rebound Student Presentation	Bowen Durkee
9/20- 9/21/2020		NO CLUB MEETING - EVENT/FUNDRAISER	NO CLUB MEETING - EVENT/FUNDRAISER	IT TAKES A VILLAGE (Saturday 9/21/19)
9/24/2019		Rob S. & Mike B	Guest speaker: Sam Schwartz	Pacific Coast Trail

Date	Speaker Coord	Greeter	RI Theme & Guest Speaker	Topic
Oct	RI Theme & Coord		Economic-Community Development Month	
10/1/2019		Karakee Chabotte	RYE - Rebound Student Presentation	Gabe Roth
10/8/2019		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	HWY CLEAN UP DAY!!!
10/15/2019	None needed	Hanet Holen	(Board Meeting 11am-Noon) Robb Kimmes, Jonathan Blake, Elizabeth Vaivoda	Skyline Hospital Update
10/22/2019		Karalee Chabotte	RYE - Rebound Student Presentation	Finn Coffin
10/29/2019		Jeff M.	4th QTR CLUB ASSEMBLY - open discussion	UpdateClub Business of Membership, Service Projects, and Fund-Raising
Nov	Speaker Coord		Rotary International Foundation Month	
11/5/2019		Betsy Smith	District 5100 Governor Diane Noriega	The State of Rotary District 5100
11/12/2019		Roger Holen	RYE - Rebound Student Presentation	Chloe Hanks
11/19/2019	None needed	Jewel McKee	Board Meeting / CLUB TRF AUCTION	CLUB FUNDRAISER
11/26/2019		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	SHOW YOUR THANKS
Dec	Speaker Coord		Rotary Disease Prevention & Treatment Month	POLIO PLUS
12/3/2019		NO CLUB MEETING - HOLIDAY DINNER	HOLIDAY DINNER - No Club Meeting	Celebrate with our family and friends!
12/10/2019		Jonathan Blake	Polio Video Presentation	Video
12/17/2019	None needed	Doug Comstock	Board Meeting / Holiday Tree of Joy Wrapping Day	CLUB GRANT PROJECT
12/24/2019 12/31/2019			NO CLUB MEETING NO CLUB MEETING	Have a Happy Holiday Have a Safe and Happy New Year

Date	Speaker Coord	Greeter	RI Theme & Guest Speaker	Торіс
Jan	Speaker Coord		Vocational Service Month	
1/7/2020			Guest speaker: Jeff Baker	Explaining the court system
1/14/2020			Guest speaker: Amanda Lawrence	WSVEF
1/21/2020	Janet Holen		Board Meeting / 1st QTR CLUB ASSEMBLY - open discussion	Club Business of Membership, Service Projects, and Fund-Raising
1/28/2020		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	PERSONAL FINANCE CLASSES???
Feb	Speaker Coord		Peace and Conflict Resolution Month	
2/4/2020			Guest speaker: TBD	
2/11/2020			Guest speaker: TBD	
2/18/2020	Jonathan Blake		Board Meeting / CLUB OPERATIONS AUCTION	Auctioneers - Donors of items
2/25/2020		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	SHOW YOUR THANKS
Mar	Speaker Coord		Water & Sanitation Month	
3/3/2020			WSVSD Principal Presentation	Craig McKee - Columbia High School
3/10/2020			WSVSD Principal Presentation	Todd McCauley, Whitson Elementary School & Jerry Lewis, WS District
3/17/2020	Jerry Lewis	BOARD MEETING / SERVICE DAY - No Club Meeting	BOARD MEETING / SERVICE DAY - No Club Meeting	SHOW YOUR THANKS
3/24/2020			WSVSD Principal Presentation	Brian Fraser, Wallace & Pricilla Stevenson Intermediate School
3/31/2020			WSVSD Principal Presentation	Haley Ortega, Henkle Middle School

Date Apr	Speaker Coord Speaker Coord	Greeter	RI Theme & Guest Speaker Maternal & Child Health Month	Topic
4/7/2020	•		NO CLUB MEETING	Spring Break Week
4/14/2020			RYE - Inbound Student Presentation	Elif Okyay
4/21/2020 4/24-	Brad Roberts	BOARD MEETING / SERVICE DAY - No Club Meeting	BOARD MEETING / SERVICE DAY - No Club Meeting	HWY CLEAN UP
4/24-			 SERVICE	25th Annual Spring Clean Up!!!
4/28/2020			Guest speaker: TBD	3 11 1p
Мау	Speaker Coord		Youth Service Month	Rotary Youth Exchange @ Dist 5100 Conf
5/5/2020			RYE - Inbound Student Presentation	Student TBD
5/12/2020			Guest speaker: TBD	
5/19/2020	Roger Holen		(Board Meeting 11am-Noon) 2nd QTR CLUB ASSEMBLY - open discussion	Club Business of Membership, Service Projects, and Fund-Raising
5/26/2020		NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	TIKA MEMORIAL CLEANUP
Jun	Speaker Coord		Rotary Fellowship Month	
6/2/2020			Guest speaker: TBD	
6/9/2020			Guest speaker: TBD	
6/16/2020	Bill Whidden & Brian		(Board Meeting 11am-Noon) Club meeting guest speaker:	
6/23/2020	Griffin	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	NO CLUB MEETING - SERVICE DAY	SHOW YOUR THANKS
6/30/2020		CLUB INSTALLATION PICNIC No Lunchtime Meeting	CLUB INSTALLATION PICNIC No Lunchtime Meeting	Time: 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm @ Rhinegarten Park

Date	Contact Info	Program Coord Comments
Jul		
7/2/2019	tamarakaufman@gmail.com	
7/9/2019		
7/16/2019	Lora Helmer	
7/23/2019	leslie@wgap.ws	
7/30/2019	Via Karalee	
Aug		
8/6/2019	Cindy	
8/13/2019		
8/20/2019	Bob	
8/27/2019	Pam	
Sep		
9/3/2019		
9/10/2019	Pam	
9/17/2019	Travis Cieloha	
9/20- 9/21/2020		
9/24/2019	Pam	

Date	Contact Info	Program Coord Comments
Oct		
10/1/2019	Travis Cieloha	
10/8/2019	Chris Samuels	
10/15/2019	Jonathan Blake	
10/22/2019	Travis Cieloha	
10/29/2019	President Tammy Kaufman	
Nov		
11/5/2019	President Tammy Kaufman	
11/12/2019	Travis Cieloha	
11/19/2019	President Tammy Kaufman	
11/26/2019		
Dec		
12/3/2019		
12/10/2019	President Tammy Kaufman	
12/17/2019	President Tammy Kaufman	
12/24/2019 12/31/2019		
12/3/1/2019		

Date	Contact Info	Program Coord Comments
Jan		
1/7/2020		
1/14/2020		
1/21/2020		
1/28/2020		
Feb		
2/4/2020		
2/11/2020		
2/18/2020		President Tammy Kaufman Auctioneer - tba
2/25/2020		
Mar		
3/3/2020		Jerry Lewis will introduce
3/10/2020		Jerry Lewis will introduce
3/17/2020		
3/24/2020		Jerry Lewis will introduce
3/31/2020		

Date	Contact Info	Program Coord Comments
Apr		
4/7/2020		
4/14/2020	Travis Cieloha	
4/21/2020	Chris Samuels	
4/24- 4/25/2020	Susan Baker	
4/28/2020		
May		
5/5/2020	Travis Cieloha	
5/12/2020		
5/19/2020		
5/26/2020		
Jun		
6/2/2020		
6/9/2020		
6/16/2020		
6/23/2020		
6/30/2020		